Operated by

16

28th July 2014

Timetable description:

Skipton - Horse Close Circular

What's changed:

Departure times from Skipton are changed to 30 minutes past the hour

Operator contact details: 24 hour clock

North Yorkshire timetables
use the 24 hour clock.
Telephone: 01609 780780 Examples of this are below:

9.00am is shown as 0900
2.15pm is shown as 1415
10.25pm is shown as 2225

North Yorkshire County Council is working hard to ensure that local bus

|
services are fully accessible to all. For further detailed information about . ' t rave I I n e

accessibility please contact the local bus operator prior to travel. The pu blic transport info
county council has produced this information in good faith, but cannot
accept responsibility for errors or subsequent alterations to services. 0871 200 22 33

«©;

Calls from landlines cost 12p per minute
Mobile phone costs may vary



16 » Monday to Friday
Skipton, Bus Station

North Parade

Whinney Gill

Shortbank Road/Hillside Crescent
Hurrs Road/Moorview Way
Newmarket Street

Skipton, Bus Station

16 » Monday to Friday
Skipton, Bus Station
Newmarket Street

Hurrs Road/Moorview Way
Shortbank Road/Hillside Crescent
Whinney Gill

North Parade

Skipton, Bus Station

0930
0937
0939
0942
0946
0949
0955

1030
1037
1039
1042
1046
1049
1055

1130
1133
1136
1139
1143
1147
1155

1230
1237
1239
1242
1246
1249
1255

1330
1333
1336
1339
1343
1347
1355

1430
1437
1439
1442
1446
1449
1455

Skipton » Horse Close Circular

Skipton » Horse Close Circular




