Operated by



16

Timetable valid from:

28th July 2014

Timetable description:

Skipton - Horse Close Circular

What's changed:

Departure times from Skipton are changed to 30 minutes past the hour

Operator contact details:

Telephone: 01609 780780

24 hour clock North Yorkshire timetables use the 24 hour clock. Examples of this are below:

9.00am is shown as 09002.15pm is shown as 141510.25pm is shown as 2225



North Yorkshire County Council is working hard to ensure that local bus services are fully accessible to all. For further detailed information about accessibility please contact the local bus operator prior to travel. The county council has produced this information in good faith, but cannot accept responsibility for errors or subsequent alterations to services.



traveline
public transport info
0871 200 22 33

(Calls from landlines cost 12p per minute) Mobile phone costs may vary



16 ► Monday to Friday		Skipton ▶ Horse Close Circular
Skipton, Bus Station	0930 1030 1230 1430	
North Parade	0937 1037 1237 1437	
Whinney Gill	0939 1039 1239 1439	
Shortbank Road/Hillside Crescent	0942 1042 1242 1442	
Hurrs Road/Moorview Way	0946 1046 1246 1446	
Newmarket Street	0949 1049 1249 1449	
Skipton, Bus Station	0955 1055 1255 1455	

16 ➤ Monday to Friday

Skipton ➤ Horse Close Circular

Skipton, Bus Station	1130 1330
Newmarket Street	1133 1333
Hurrs Road/Moorview Way	1136 1336
Shortbank Road/Hillside Crescent	1139 1339
Whinney Gill	1143 1343
North Parade	1147 1347
Skipton, Bus Station	1155 1355